

2023 NBVC Point Mugu Air Show Media Accreditation

Please submit to NBVC_PAO@navy.mil

The Naval Base Ventura County Office of Communication is accepting media requests to attend the 2023 Point Mugu Air Show Air Show, Mar. 18 – 19.

Each media representative is required to complete and submit an application.

Once the information is successfully submitted, a confirmation email will be sent to the email address entered in the form below within two business days. Unless confirmation is received it should not be assumed the submission was received. Confirmations do not constitute approval to attend the air show as an accredited media.

The deadline for submissions is March 14, 2023.

Only two representatives from any organization will be granted access to the media chalet per day without prior approval. Additional or not approved media members are welcome to attend as members of the general public.

Media accreditation will not begin until all required documents are submitted properly.

YouTube

Please direct all questions to NBVC PAO@navy.mil

Other Documents Required:

- 1. PDF of valid identification (U.S. Citizen, State Issued ID or Passport Foreign National, International Passport)
- 2. PDF of media credential

Facebook

3. Editor's letter confirming Air Show assignment

First Name		Last Name		Email			
Phone Number		Name of Media Organization		Type of Media Print T.V. Radio Online			
Method of Distribution for Air Show Coverage (Check all that apply)				Please Provide Preferred Date of Access			
Magazine	Newspaper	T.V. (local)	T.V. (national)	Fri.	Sat.	Sun.	
International	Radio	Blog	Twitter				

Instagram

Please Provide URL's of Prior Work (minimum of two)

Flickr